



Corporate Membership Application Form

* Indicates required field

CORPORATE INFORMATION

* Company Name: _______ * Company Address: ______

* Tel: _____

CORPORATE REPRESENTATIVES DETAILS

Last name	First Name	Dept & Position	Email	Tel

The company,	(Company name) at
	(Company address) hereby authorizes
Mr./Ms/_	(Name/Position) as corporate

representative for Klik Six Program of Shangri-La Qingdao.

The corporate representative is in charge of making rewards redemptions on behalf of the company with the accumulated reward points from booking of guest rooms or functions made through http://www.klik six.com or www.shangri-la.com .

Personal Information Collection Statement

- 1. Qingdao Shangri-La Hotel Co., Ltd ("We", "us", "our") collect, use, disclose, share and transfer overseas the personal data you provide on the form above and other personal data you provide to us (e.g. your name and email address) or that we collect during the application process or in connection. We do this for the performance of our agreement with you, in order to: process your Klik Six application and administer your Klik Six membership; for our legitimate commercial interests, in order to: provide you with a more personalized level of service; respond to your requests and enquiries; customer satisfaction and quality assurance surveys; and to comply with legal obligations to which we are subject.
- 2. You provide your personal data voluntarily, unless we indicate (e.g. using asterisks in the application form) that you must provide it, otherwise we may not be able to process your Klik 您可以通过电邮klik-six.slq@shangri-la.com, 电话(86 532) 8388 3838 联系我们。





Six membership or provide our services to you.

- 3. Your personal data will be retained for as long as you are a Klik Six member until the date of termination of your membership or for three (3) years (whichever comes first), subject to local laws and regulations, unless you object to the processing of your data or withdraw your consent as described below.
- 4. You have the right to request correct/rectify, deletion/erasure, or restrict or withdraw consent to processing of your personal data at any time in accordance with applicable law. To make these requests, or if you have any questions or complaints about how we handle your personal data, please contact our hotel data protection administrator: (Email) klik-six.slq@shangri-la.com.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

The above mentioned individual agrees to participate and abide by Klik Six membership rules of Shangri-La Qingdao. All decisions made with regards to Klik Six membership of Shangri-La Qingdao will be final and no correspondence shall be entertained.

Confirmed by:	Date:	
Account Manager:	Date:	
Signature of Director of Sales:	Date:	
Company Membership Number:	Date:	
Representative Membership Number:	Date:	